

## Diverse articol

I.D.: 70068369

---

Data publicarii	09.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 241,56 RON - 241,56 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Manusi grad. guide 710-08 BUC 2,000 6,30 12,61 2 varfuri pozidriv 1/4/50mm pz2 10/set BUC 3,000 1,68 5,04 3 Diblu plast. 12\*130/100 BUC 5,000 0,84 4,20 4 gaz aprinz.euro gas 250ml BUC 1,000 7,98 7,98 5 Rac.flex.apa1/2-1/2 200 BUC 1,000 29,41 29,41 6 baterie aa alcalina 4\*6buc PAC 4,000 1,68 6,72 7 set fixare wc BUC 2,000 4,20 8,40 8 nituri 4.8mm\*30mm BUC 2,000 4,20 8,40 9 Robinet gradina dbl ser.1/2 BUC 1,000 27,31 27,31 10 Surub L.7505a 3.5\*35 BUC 150,000 0,04 6,30 11 Rob.tr.fon.1/2 evp BUC 2,000 16,39 32,77 12 banda teflon 1109 10\*12\*0.075 BUC 1,000 12,18 12,18 13 Folie 4000\*0.12 KG 2,000 16,39 32,77 14 broas.apl.mobil.cil.16mm BUC 1,000 10,50 10,50 15 Surub 603 6\*100zn BUC 10,000 0,42 4,20 16 matura strada evo coada 500 oval BUC 2,000 16,39 32,77 Preturile nu contin TVA

---